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Characteristics of the surveyed

Part | .
companies




Structure of
respondents -
branches.

Supply

Economic Survey
2018

Branches

11,2%

Construction

19,1% 42,1%
25 7% Services

Trade

Manufacturing



Structure of
respondents -
number of
employees.
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31,0%

Over 250 employees

10-49 employees

21,9%

29,7%

Number of
employees

51-250 employees

17,3%

No more than 9 employees



Structure of
respondents - share
of exports in total
turnover.
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51,8%

0-20%

14,9%

Share of

exports

9,9%

61-80%

81-100%

12,2%

41-60%

21-40%



Part I Economic situation in Poland




How do you [y
evaluate the 90% . o0  eo%  63% . 3,6%
current state of
the Polish
economy? 54,0% o | s

°0% 54,3%
64,4%

80%
50,0%

Comparison to the
previous editions of the 40%
survey

0 0 46,4%
20% 37,0% 35 0% 42,0% 41,6%

23,5%

Economic Survey
2018

32,1%

0% [ I I I I I I
2012 2013 2014 2015 2016 2017 2018

Good Satisfactory ™ Bad




What are the
prospects for the

Polish economy in 33,8%
2018 compared to 54,4%
201772 Better

Prospects for
the economy
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11,8%

Worse

No change



How do you evaluate
the current
economic situation
of your company?

100%

80%

60%
Comparison to the previous

editions of the survey
40%

20%

Economic Survey

2018 0%

- 57% - 5,0% - 2,8% 3,8% 3,3%
32,5%
34,7% 35,0% 38,5% 38,0%
59,6% 60,0% 58’7% 58,2% 64;3%
2014 2015 2016 2017 2018
Good “Satisfactory ™ Bad




What are the

prospects for your

company in 2018
compared to 2017? 38,8% 56,6%

No change
Better

Prospects
for the

company

Economic Survey
2018

4,6%

Worse




What are the
prospects for your 46,7%
company’s turnover

in 2018 compared to
20177

Increase
No change

Company’s 47 .4%
b

turnover
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5,9%

Decrease




What are the
prospects for your
company’s exports in

2018 compared to 28,2% 68,1%
20177

Increase

No change

Economic Survey

2018
3,7%

Decrease




hat are the prospects
for your company’s
number of employees
in 2018 compared to

20177 45,4% 48,8%

No change

Comparison to the previous
iti f th 9
edition of the survey [JRSfEEs 45,3% 49,1%

Number of

Economic Survey employees

2018

5,7%
> 5.8%

Decrease

2017 . 2018 .




What are the
prospects for your
company’s
expenditure on
investment in 2018 52,5%
compared to 20177 36,7%

No change

N

Comparison to the previous Increase 0 53 19
edition of the survey 32, 5% y 1/0
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2018

Decrease

449
“~—40,8%

2017 . 2018 .




Prospects for the 2018 ‘ 30,7%| 60|,5% | i
companies in 2018 and s2 ——
2017 g2 2017 32,6% 53,0% . 14,4%
- _E 56,6% 38,8% 4,6%
g: ; 44,3% 49,2% 6,5%
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Part Il Investment factors




Evaluation of
investment
factors

(points and
change of rank
2017/2018

1 - min; 5 - max)
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1. EU membership

2. Employees’ qualifications

3. Higher education

4. Employees’ motivation
and productivity

5. Quality and availability of
local suppliers

JJ-L
—
—
-M

43

3,76
3,66

3,60

3,62

3,59

3,61

[+1
]+1

0,0 1,0

W 2018

2,0

2017

3,0

4,0 5,0



Evaluation of
investment
factors

(points and
change of rank
2017/2018

1 - min; 5 - max)

6. Infrastructure (transport,
communication, IT, energy)

7. Payment morale

8. R&D environment

Economic Survey 9. Labour costs
2018

10. Access to state or EU
funding

|

m—

3,14

3,38
3,35

“ 3,22

3,06
2,99
3,12
& 2,99
3,05
| | |
0,0 1,0 2,0 3,0

w2018

2017

4,0

T +1



Evaluation of
investment
factors

(points and
change of rank
2017/2018

1 - min; 5 - max)

Economic Survey
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11. Fight against corruption
and crime

12. Adequacy of vocational
training

13. Legal flexibility of
employment

14. Public administration

15. Transparency of open
invitations to tender

16. Legal safety

0,0

w2018

2017

4,0



Evaluation of
investment
factors

(points and
change of rank
2017/2018

1 - min; 5 - max)

Economic Survey
2018

17. Availability of specialised
staff

18. Tax burden

19. Tax system and tax

administration

20. Predictability of economic
policies

21. Political and social stability

w2018

A 2,04

]

2,89

2,70
2,72

2,24

2,43
2,39

0,0

1,0

2017

2,0

3,0

4,0



Evaluation of

investment

factors

(points and

change of rank Availability of specialised staff l 12. position 2017 = D 17. position 2018
2017/2018

1 - min; 5 - max)

Adequacy of vocational training I 18. position 2017 + 6 12. position 2018

Legal ﬂex|b|||ty of employment I 17. position 2017 + 4 13 position 2018

Quality and availability of l 3. position 2017 = 2 5. position 2018
local suppliers

Economic Survey Transparency of open 13. position 2017 = 2 1s. position 2018

PR invitations to tender l

16. position 2017 - 2 18. position 2018
Tax burden P




Part |V Investment attractiveness




Would you invest
in Poland again?

YES
90,1%

NO

; 9,9%
Economic Survey

2018




Would you invest
in Poland again?

100%
80%
60%

40%

Economic Survey BE&

2018
0%

91,0% 91,0% 95,0%-95,0%
(o] (o]

94,0%

94,0%

96,0%

94,5%

95,6%

76,0%
60,0%
0,09
4,0%
5,0% 0% [3,5% [4,4%

90,1%

\9%

2007 2008 2009 2010 2011 2012 2013 2014 2015 2016 2017 2018

] Yes

No



Investment
attractiveness of CEE
countries in 2018
according to 300
investors from Poland

6 - very attractive
1 - not attractive at all
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4,1

4,0 4,0 4,0 3,9 38
B B B ' 3,6
PL CZ SK EE S| LV LT RO HR HU BG
2018 2017




Investment

attractiveness of CEE 6
countries in 2018

according to 1700

investors from the | 411 399 3,98 398 3,93 37 37 37 ..
region ' >0 S0 33
- B B BHE | E B =E B B =B =
6 - very attractive
1 - not attractive at all B =  m=m | m = e B | B | B | o |
am B E | E B E B E B = =
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Investment
attractiveness of
CEE countries

according to

investors from the
whole region

Economic Survey
2018

Country | 2018 2017 2016 2015 2014 | 2013 2012 2011 2010 2009
Czechia 1 1 1 2 2 2 1 1 1 1
Poland| 2 2 2 1 1 1 2 2 2 4
Estonia 3 4 4 3 3 3 4 5 8 6
Slovakia 4 3 3 4 4 4 3 4 4 2
Slovenia 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 3 3 3
Latvia 6 6 6 6 6 7 8 9 13 11
Lithuania 7 8 7 7 7 8 9 6 10 10
Croatia 8 7 8 8 8 6 6 7 5 5
Romania 9 10 10 10 11 11 10 11 9 8
Hungary [ 10 9 9 9 9 10 13 10 7 9
Serbia 11 11 11 11 12 12 11 12 11 13




Are you in favour
of introducing the
Euro in Poland?

100%
80%
60%

40%

Economic Survey 20%
2018

0%

96.0%

FTIFIS O

87,0%

83,0%

61,0%

60,

1%

58,0%

e o~ g

53,0%

,0%

4%

,0%
7,0%
,U%
| |

9,5% 11,0%

41,3%

,9%
23,6%
13,0% 12,8%

49,3%

23,07

7

,8%
o 5 49

2009

2010

2011

2012

L Yes

No

2013

2014

No opinion

2015

2016

2017

2018



Thank you for your attention!
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